

13 MACT 460/25  
Chander Bali Vs. Anil Kumar Tripathy

14.03.2026

**File taken up today as dated 02.03.2026 was declared holiday.**

Present: None.

Put up on 11.04.2026.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/14.03.2026